
2008 California Sea Urchin Catch by Diver and Region - Preliminary
Ranked by Statewide Pounds in Descending Order Value shown is based on price listed on Receipt at time of landing CDFG:2/27/2009
Rank STATEWIDE NORTH SOUTH
Fisher Receipts Pounds Cum % Cum Lbs Value$ Receipts Pounds %North Value$ Receipts Pounds %South Value$

1 93 211,719 2.1% 211,719 $99,574 93 211,719 100.0% $99,574
2 166 206,552 4.1% 418,271 $195,876 166 206,552 100.0% $195,876
3 127 185,429 5.9% 603,700 $113,219 127 185,429 100.0% $113,219
4 94 182,897 7.7% 786,597 $126,459 94 182,897 100.0% $126,459
5 95 182,335 9.4% 968,932 $123,875 95 182,335 100.0% $123,875
6 100 180,485 11.2% 1,149,417 $110,312 100 180,485 100.0% $110,312
7 138 155,764 12.7% 1,305,181 $145,908 138 155,764 100.0% $145,908
8 109 155,670 14.2% 1,460,851 $92,536 109 155,670 100.0% $92,536
9 189 155,258 15.8% 1,616,109 $117,056 189 155,258 100.0% $117,056

10 93 153,678 17.3% 1,769,787 $97,377 93 153,678 100.0% $97,377
11 136 150,853 18.7% 1,920,640 $114,473 136 150,853 100.0% $114,473
12 108 150,785 20.2% 2,071,425 $95,084 108 150,785 100.0% $95,084
13 104 149,321 21.6% 2,220,746 $124,260 104 149,321 100.0% $124,260
14 106 147,464 23.1% 2,368,210 $95,274 106 147,464 100.0% $95,274
15 133 147,411 24.5% 2,515,621 $76,454 133 147,411 100.0% $76,454
16 78 141,960 25.9% 2,657,581 $97,739 78 141,960 100.0% $97,739
17 77 134,218 27.2% 2,791,799 $70,739 60 83,205 77.9% $50,709 17 51,013 22.1% $20,030
18 64 132,984 28.5% 2,924,783 $50,652 64 132,984 100.0% $50,652
19 74 129,114 29.8% 3,053,897 $82,666 74 129,114 100.0% $82,666
20 57 127,337 31.0% 3,181,234 $98,948 57 127,337 100.0% $98,948
21 112 124,099 32.2% 3,305,333 $62,043 112 124,099 100.0% $62,043
22 97 122,796 33.4% 3,428,129 $58,077 97 122,796 100.0% $58,077
23 129 119,420 34.6% 3,547,549 $77,007 129 119,420 100.0% $77,007
24 97 115,473 35.7% 3,663,022 $57,630 97 115,473 100.0% $57,630
25 90 115,039 36.8% 3,778,061 $60,164 90 115,039 100.0% $60,164
26 87 113,704 37.9% 3,891,765 $57,343 87 113,704 100.0% $57,343
27 74 107,700 39.0% 3,999,465 $75,946 74 107,700 100.0% $75,946
28 64 107,313 40.0% 4,106,778 $51,214 64 107,313 100.0% $51,214
29 108 106,231 41.1% 4,213,009 $41,858 108 106,231 100.0% $41,858
30 66 106,140 42.1% 4,319,149 $68,072 66 106,140 100.0% $68,072
31 44 104,756 43.1% 4,423,905 $33,373 44 104,756 100.0% $33,373
32 91 104,547 44.1% 4,528,452 $80,999 91 104,547 100.0% $80,999
33 59 104,282 45.2% 4,632,734 $79,683 59 104,282 100.0% $79,683
34 53 102,887 46.2% 4,735,621 $40,696 53 102,887 100.0% $40,696
35 51 99,197 47.1% 4,834,818 $42,075 51 99,197 100.0% $42,075
36 60 92,800 48.0% 4,927,618 $44,860 60 92,800 100.0% $44,860
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37 107 86,681 48.9% 5,014,299 $43,341 107 86,681 100.0% $43,341
38 73 86,535 49.7% 5,100,835 $76,153 73 86,535 100.0% $76,153
39 80 86,276 50.6% 5,187,111 $48,298 80 86,276 100.0% $48,298
40 86 83,423 51.4% 5,270,534 $44,451 86 83,423 100.0% $44,451
41 116 83,371 52.2% 5,353,905 $48,945 116 83,371 100.0% $48,945
42 75 82,444 53.0% 5,436,349 $68,697 75 82,444 100.0% $68,697
43 84 80,857 53.8% 5,517,206 $55,502 84 80,857 100.0% $55,502
44 79 80,019 54.6% 5,597,225 $51,901 79 80,019 100.0% $51,901
45 73 79,384 55.3% 5,676,609 $32,249 73 79,384 100.0% $32,249
46 128 79,044 56.1% 5,755,653 $61,987 128 79,044 100.0% $61,987
47 58 78,558 56.9% 5,834,211 $47,592 58 78,558 100.0% $47,592
48 60 78,508 57.6% 5,912,718 $58,160 60 78,508 100.0% $58,160
49 57 77,773 58.4% 5,990,491 $34,019 57 77,773 100.0% $34,019
50 121 77,146 59.2% 6,067,637 $57,102 121 77,146 100.0% $57,102
51 66 74,191 59.9% 6,141,828 $37,096 66 74,191 100.0% $37,096
52 73 73,639 60.6% 6,215,467 $47,554 73 73,639 100.0% $47,554
53 57 70,917 61.3% 6,286,384 $35,619 57 70,917 100.0% $35,619
54 54 69,119 62.0% 6,355,503 $31,736 54 69,119 100.0% $31,736
55 32 66,620 62.6% 6,422,123 $32,210 32 66,620 100.0% $32,210
56 95 65,956 63.2% 6,488,079 $53,306 95 65,956 100.0% $53,306
57 63 65,113 63.9% 6,553,192 $44,442 63 65,113 100.0% $44,442
58 40 64,218 64.5% 6,617,410 $47,425 40 64,218 100.0% $47,425
59 60 63,302 65.1% 6,680,712 $47,697 60 63,302 100.0% $47,697
60 16 63,035 65.7% 6,743,747 $22,259 16 63,035 100.0% $22,259
61 172 60,209 66.3% 6,803,956 $48,868 172 60,209 100.0% $48,868
62 47 59,478 66.9% 6,863,434 $50,218 47 59,478 100.0% $50,218
63 52 59,401 67.5% 6,922,835 $37,021 52 59,401 100.0% $37,021
64 43 58,974 68.1% 6,981,809 $30,810 43 58,974 100.0% $30,810
65 122 58,871 68.6% 7,040,680 $28,634 122 58,871 100.0% $28,634
66 64 58,029 69.2% 7,098,709 $30,439 64 58,029 100.0% $30,439
67 111 57,011 69.8% 7,155,720 $25,795 111 57,011 100.0% $25,795
68 31 56,044 70.3% 7,211,764 $40,959 31 56,044 100.0% $40,959
69 52 56,038 70.9% 7,267,802 $33,050 52 56,038 100.0% $33,050
70 43 54,894 71.4% 7,322,696 $20,561 43 54,894 100.0% $20,561
71 130 54,518 71.9% 7,377,214 $49,219 130 54,518 100.0% $49,219
72 48 54,144 72.4% 7,431,358 $43,499 48 54,144 100.0% $43,499
73 28 53,873 73.0% 7,485,231 $18,334 28 53,873 100.0% $18,334
74 35 52,895 73.5% 7,538,126 $38,684 35 52,895 100.0% $38,684
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75 40 51,497 74.0% 7,589,623 $41,343 40 51,497 100.0% $41,343
76 83 50,542 74.5% 7,640,165 $40,646 83 50,542 100.0% $40,646
77 34 49,103 75.0% 7,689,268 $37,373 34 49,103 100.0% $37,373
78 36 48,354 75.4% 7,737,622 $28,339 36 48,354 100.0% $28,339
79 26 48,113 75.9% 7,785,735 $30,501 26 48,113 100.0% $30,501
80 66 47,852 76.4% 7,833,587 $21,015 66 47,852 100.0% $21,015
81 26 47,761 76.8% 7,881,348 $30,789 26 47,761 100.0% $30,789
82 115 47,424 77.3% 7,928,772 $22,483 115 47,424 100.0% $22,483
83 42 46,272 77.7% 7,975,044 $31,062 42 46,272 100.0% $31,062
84 83 45,479 78.2% 8,020,523 $35,283 83 45,479 100.0% $35,283
85 19 45,381 78.6% 8,065,904 $31,259 4 9,877 21.1% $4,221 15 35,504 78.9% $27,037
86 37 43,970 79.1% 8,109,874 $33,700 37 43,970 100.0% $33,700
87 40 43,560 79.5% 8,153,434 $24,029 40 43,560 100.0% $24,029
88 29 42,162 79.9% 8,195,596 $17,278 29 42,162 100.0% $17,278
89 39 41,843 80.3% 8,237,439 $31,152 39 41,843 100.0% $31,152
90 37 41,218 80.7% 8,278,657 $24,955 37 41,218 100.0% $24,955
91 34 40,948 81.1% 8,319,605 $20,474 34 40,948 100.0% $20,474
92 21 40,620 81.5% 8,360,225 $26,924 21 40,620 100.0% $26,924
93 41 40,389 81.9% 8,400,614 $29,044 41 40,389 100.0% $29,044
94 99 39,751 82.3% 8,440,365 $30,166 99 39,751 100.0% $30,166
95 20 39,336 82.7% 8,479,701 $37,289 20 39,336 100.0% $37,289
96 53 38,928 83.0% 8,518,629 $30,720 53 38,928 100.0% $30,720
97 117 36,979 83.4% 8,555,608 $30,333 117 36,979 100.0% $30,333
98 117 36,427 83.8% 8,592,035 $35,566 117 36,427 100.0% $35,566
99 38 36,243 84.1% 8,628,278 $25,812 38 36,243 100.0% $25,812

100 52 36,131 84.5% 8,664,409 $30,003 52 36,131 100.0% $30,003
101 27 36,102 84.8% 8,700,511 $31,918 27 36,102 100.0% $31,918
102 87 35,982 85.2% 8,736,493 $30,463 87 35,982 100.0% $30,463
103 16 35,607 85.5% 8,772,100 $12,290 16 35,607 100.0% $12,290
104 66 35,439 85.9% 8,807,539 $33,269 66 35,439 100.0% $33,269
105 45 35,398 86.2% 8,842,937 $25,072 45 35,398 100.0% $25,072
106 19 34,687 86.5% 8,877,624 $20,279 19 34,687 100.0% $20,279
107 35 34,574 86.9% 8,912,198 $28,049 35 34,574 100.0% $28,049
108 22 33,502 87.2% 8,945,700 $23,293 22 33,502 100.0% $23,293
109 29 33,309 87.5% 8,979,009 $21,744 29 33,309 100.0% $21,744
110 39 33,283 87.9% 9,012,292 $28,923 39 33,283 100.0% $28,923
111 23 32,658 88.2% 9,044,950 $13,136 23 32,658 100.0% $13,136
112 24 32,377 88.5% 9,077,327 $17,950 24 32,377 100.0% $17,950
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113 18 32,373 88.8% 9,109,700 $26,577 18 32,373 100.0% $26,577
114 31 30,812 89.1% 9,140,512 $23,010 31 30,812 100.0% $23,010
115 24 30,047 89.4% 9,170,559 $22,929 24 30,047 100.0% $22,929
116 30 29,637 89.7% 9,200,196 $24,226 30 29,637 100.0% $24,226
117 26 29,413 90.0% 9,229,609 $19,378 26 29,413 100.0% $19,378
118 36 28,502 90.3% 9,258,111 $16,208 35 27,408 97.2% $15,333 1 1,094 2.8% $875
119 196 28,312 90.5% 9,286,423 $27,871 1 10 0.5% $0 195 28,302 99.5% $27,871
120 34 28,110 90.8% 9,314,533 $18,180 34 28,110 100.0% $18,180
121 23 27,532 91.1% 9,342,065 $20,513 23 27,532 100.0% $20,513
122 95 27,411 91.3% 9,369,476 $20,802 95 27,411 100.0% $20,802
123 22 26,124 91.6% 9,395,600 $20,863 22 26,124 100.0% $20,863
124 27 25,490 91.8% 9,421,090 $15,515 2 2,528 7.4% $687 25 22,962 92.6% $14,827
125 22 25,488 92.1% 9,446,578 $12,744 22 25,488 100.0% $12,744
126 123 24,749 92.3% 9,471,327 $26,243 123 24,749 100.0% $26,243
127 82 24,435 92.6% 9,495,762 $22,342 82 24,435 100.0% $22,342
128 14 24,330 92.8% 9,520,092 $18,980 14 24,330 100.0% $18,980
129 13 24,191 93.0% 9,544,283 $12,256 13 24,191 100.0% $12,256
130 27 23,716 93.3% 9,567,999 $15,990 27 23,716 100.0% $15,990
131 16 22,319 93.5% 9,590,318 $12,376 16 22,319 100.0% $12,376
132 33 21,226 93.7% 9,611,544 $15,217 33 21,226 100.0% $15,217
133 10 21,166 93.9% 9,632,710 $9,435 10 21,166 100.0% $9,435
134 28 21,025 94.1% 9,653,735 $13,399 19 15,583 67.9% $9,799 9 5,442 32.1% $3,600
135 19 20,660 94.3% 9,674,395 $13,617 19 20,660 100.0% $13,617
136 28 20,467 94.5% 9,694,862 $14,504 28 20,467 100.0% $14,504
137 16 19,550 94.7% 9,714,412 $9,869 16 19,550 100.0% $9,869
138 17 18,753 94.9% 9,733,165 $9,055 17 18,753 100.0% $9,055
139 15 18,438 95.1% 9,751,603 $9,219 15 18,438 100.0% $9,219
140 11 18,386 95.2% 9,769,989 $5,516 11 18,386 100.0% $5,516
141 17 18,203 95.4% 9,788,192 $5,461 17 18,203 100.0% $5,461
142 35 17,845 95.6% 9,806,037 $8,923 35 17,845 100.0% $8,923
143 21 17,653 95.8% 9,823,690 $13,988 21 17,653 100.0% $13,988
144 11 17,440 95.9% 9,841,130 $5,863 11 17,440 100.0% $5,863
145 26 17,399 96.1% 9,858,529 $13,865 26 17,399 100.0% $13,865
146 10 17,226 96.3% 9,875,755 $9,737 10 17,226 100.0% $9,737
147 100 16,798 96.4% 9,892,553 $13,044 100 16,798 100.0% $13,044
148 14 16,017 96.6% 9,908,570 $6,442 14 16,017 100.0% $6,442
149 18 15,839 96.7% 9,924,409 $11,228 18 15,839 100.0% $11,228
150 13 15,460 96.9% 9,939,869 $8,729 13 15,460 100.0% $8,729
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151 16 14,143 97.0% 9,954,012 $5,275 16 14,143 100.0% $5,275
152 22 13,364 97.2% 9,967,376 $4,911 22 13,364 100.0% $4,911
153 9 13,308 97.3% 9,980,684 $7,776 9 13,308 100.0% $7,776
154 11 12,219 97.4% 9,992,903 $5,249 11 12,219 100.0% $5,249
155 25 12,099 97.5% 10,005,002 $6,970 25 12,099 100.0% $6,970
156 7 11,989 97.7% 10,016,991 $7,193 7 11,989 100.0% $7,193
157 6 11,906 97.8% 10,028,897 $3,982 6 11,906 100.0% $3,982
158 27 11,788 97.9% 10,040,685 $9,529 27 11,788 100.0% $9,529
159 12 11,524 98.0% 10,052,209 $5,762 12 11,524 100.0% $5,762
160 17 11,416 98.1% 10,063,625 $7,465 17 11,416 100.0% $7,465
161 6 10,355 98.2% 10,073,980 $6,213 6 10,355 100.0% $6,213
162 45 10,337 98.3% 10,084,317 $16,179 45 10,337 100.0% $16,179
163 11 9,937 98.4% 10,094,254 $6,236 11 9,937 100.0% $6,236
164 15 9,595 98.5% 10,103,849 $4,798 15 9,595 100.0% $4,798
165 19 9,425 98.6% 10,113,274 $7,417 19 9,425 100.0% $7,417
166 13 9,216 98.7% 10,122,490 $5,207 13 9,216 100.0% $5,207
167 15 8,523 98.8% 10,131,013 $3,091 15 8,523 100.0% $3,091
168 10 8,394 98.8% 10,139,407 $4,402 10 8,394 100.0% $4,402
169 12 7,746 98.9% 10,147,153 $4,739 12 7,746 100.0% $4,739
170 7 7,492 99.0% 10,154,645 $3,794 7 7,492 100.0% $3,794
171 11 6,889 99.1% 10,161,534 $4,615 11 6,889 100.0% $4,615
172 4 6,610 99.1% 10,168,144 $3,176 4 6,610 100.0% $3,176
173 11 6,423 99.2% 10,174,567 $4,540 11 6,423 100.0% $4,540
174 5 6,419 99.3% 10,180,986 $3,210 5 6,419 100.0% $3,210
175 10 6,232 99.3% 10,187,218 $3,992 10 6,232 100.0% $3,992
176 13 5,640 99.4% 10,192,858 $4,195 13 5,640 100.0% $4,195
177 4 5,452 99.4% 10,198,310 $2,291 4 5,452 100.0% $2,291
178 8 4,995 99.5% 10,203,305 $2,539 8 4,995 100.0% $2,539
179 6 4,591 99.5% 10,207,896 $3,678 6 4,591 100.0% $3,678
180 6 4,485 99.6% 10,212,381 $1,998 6 4,485 100.0% $1,998
181 8 4,422 99.6% 10,216,803 $1,327 8 4,422 100.0% $1,327
182 4 4,018 99.6% 10,220,821 $3,418 4 4,018 100.0% $3,418
183 29 3,788 99.7% 10,224,609 $10,523 29 3,788 100.0% $10,523
184 11 3,777 99.7% 10,228,386 $2,714 11 3,777 100.0% $2,714
185 2 3,756 99.7% 10,232,142 $2,328 2 3,756 100.0% $2,328
186 6 3,622 99.8% 10,235,764 $2,078 3 1,712 50.0% $1,126 3 1,910 50.0% $952
187 4 3,522 99.8% 10,239,286 $3,019 4 3,522 100.0% $3,019
188 5 3,231 99.8% 10,242,517 $1,893 5 3,231 100.0% $1,893
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189 5 2,506 99.9% 10,245,023 $2,506 5 2,506 100.0% $2,506
190 4 2,303 99.9% 10,247,326 $1,017 4 2,303 100.0% $1,017
191 2 1,872 99.9% 10,249,198 $1,202 2 1,872 100.0% $1,202
192 2 1,753 99.9% 10,250,951 $1,402 2 1,753 100.0% $1,402
193 1 1,666 99.9% 10,252,617 $1,499 1 1,666 100.0% $1,499
194 1 1,463 100.0% 10,254,080 $878 1 1,463 100.0% $878
195 7 1,265 100.0% 10,255,345 $792 7 1,265 100.0% $792
196 1 685 100.0% 10,256,030 $507 1 685 100.0% $507
197 3 614 100.0% 10,256,644 $518 3 614 100.0% $518
198 1 287 100.0% 10,256,930 $659 1 287 100.0% $659
199 1 283 100.0% 10,257,213 $444 1 283 100.0% $444
200 1 279 100.0% 10,257,492 $167 1 279 100.0% $167
201 1 240 100.0% 10,257,732 $240 1 240 100.0% $240
202 1 90 100.0% 10,257,822 $90 1 90 100.0% $90
203 1 84 100.0% 10,257,906 $42 1 84 100.0% $42

Grand T 9,715 10,257,906 100.0% 10,257,906 $6,521,070 2,045 2,647,475 21.0% $1,809,663 7,670 7,610,431 79.0% $4,711,407


